Product #

Pedicraft, Inc Order Form - Effective 1/1/2025

Description

Canopy Enclosed Beds

36302

36302-QL

36303

36303-QL

36351

36351-QL

36352

36352-QL

36353

36353-QL

36371

36371-QL

36372

36372-QL

36373

36373-QL

36392

36392-QL

36393

36393-QL

36501

36501-R

36502

36502-R

36601

36601-R

35822

36826

36848

36848-W

36850

36852

36852-W

Canopy Bed - Wide - Head Elev

Canopy Bed - Wide HE - Quilted Bottom

Canopy Bed - Wide, HE, Knee Gatch

Canopy Bed - Wide, HE, Knee Gatch - Quilted Bottom
Canopy Bed - Flat

Canopy Bed - Flat - Quilted Bottom

Canopy Bed with Head Elevation

Canopy Bed with Head Elevation - Quilted Bottom

Canopy Bed - HE, Knee Gatch

Canopy Bed - HE, Knee Gatch - Quilted Bottom

Canopy Bed - Flat, Height Adj

Canopy Bed - Flat, Height Adj - Quilted Bottom

Canopy Bed - HE, Height Adj

Canopy Bed - HE, Height Adj - Quilted Bottom

Canopy Bed - HE, Knee Gatch, Height Adj

Canopy Bed - HE, Knee Gatch, Height Adj - Quilted Bottom
Canopy Bed - Wide - HE, Height Adj

Canopy Bed - Wide - HE, Height Adj - Quilted Bottom
Canopy Bed - Wide, HE, Knee Gatch, Ht Adj

Canopy Bed-Wide, HE, Knee Gatch, Ht Adj - Quilted Bottom
Pressure Comfort Mattress - Canopy Bed - Upgrade
Pressure Comfort Mattress - Canopy Bed - Replacement
Pressure Comfprt Mattress - Wide Canopy Bed - Upgrade
Pressure Comfort Mattress - Wide Canopy Bed - Replacement
PLC (Patient Lift Compatible) Side Rail - Set - CB Upgrade
PLC (Patient Lift Compatible) Side Rail-Set-CB Replacement
Storage Bin - Crib/Canopy Bed

IV Pole - Canopy Bed

Head/Foot Board Canopy STD - Required on STD Beds
Head/Foot Board Canopy WIDE - Required on WIDE Beds
Canopy Bed-Crib Height Kit

Wedge-Head or Foot-Crib/Can

Wedge-Head or Foot-Wide Canopy

Canopy Beds include: Padded mesh enclosure, padded bed rails, Sure-Chek mattress, 6 fitted sheets,
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MSRP MoRrpEr

15,280.00

15,280.00

18,480.00

18,480.00

9,660.00

9,660.00

13,190.00

13,190.00

16,390.00

16,390.00

15,740.00

15,740.00

18,770.00

18,770.00

21,970.00

21,970.00

20,860.00

20,860.00

24,060.00

24,060.00

2,990.00

4,590.00

3,100.00

4,700.00

2,900.00

4,700.00

1,360.00

740.00

390.00

390.00

1,100.00

1,760.00

1,860.00

casters (2 locking, 2 non-locking), white vinyl or decorative bed skirt, and freight.
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Stay Safe Beds

34810

34812

34815

32095

35822

34881

34881-R

Stay Safe Bed - HE

Stay Safe Bed - HE Height Adj

Stay Safe Bed Vinyl Top

IV Pole - Cribs/Beds w/Bracket

Storage Bin - Cribs/Beds

Pressure Comfort Mattress - Stay Safe Bed - Upgrade

Pressure Comfort Mattress - Stay Safe Bed - Replacement

Stay Safe Beds include: Padded Bed, Sure-Chek 5" mattress,
6 fitted sheets, casters (2 locking, 2 non-locking), and freight.

Homecare Cribs

37601

37601-TDS

37602

37602-TDS

37603

37603-TDS

37604

37604-TDS

32095

35822

Homecare Crib Bed

Homecare Crib Bed

Homecare Crib Bed with Top
Homecare Crib Bed with Top
Homecare Crib Bed with HE
Homecare Crib Bed with HE
Homecare Crib Bed w/HE and Top
Homecare Crib Bed w/HE and Top
IV Pole - Cribs/Beds w/Bracket

Storage Bin - Cribs/Beds

Homecare Crib Beds include: 76" Crib bed, Sure-Chek mattress, Sure-Chek 14" bumper pads,
6 fitted sheets, casters (2 locking, 2 non-locking), decorative powder-coat finish, and freight.

Pedicraft, Inc. 904-396-9627 www.pedicraft.com Page 2 of 5

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

15,300.00

20,480.00

6,500.00

1,190.00

1,360.00

3,850.00

6,300.00

15,500.00

19,540.00

20,800.00

24,840.00

18,720.00

22,760.00

24,020.00

28,060.00

1,190.00

1,360.00
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Hospital Cribs

32102

32097

32172

32181

32191

32192

32010

32212

32071

32285

32291

32292

33722

33724

33741

33771

33781

33791

33792

34721

34722

34723

34724

34741

34775

34782

34791

34792

35822

32095
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Neonatal Crib - 24x36

Storage Bin - Neonatal Crib

Mattress - 24x36 Neonatal Crib
Bumper Pads - 24x36x6 Neonatal Crib
Fitted Sheet - 24x36 Neonatal - Dozen
Fitted Sheet - 24x36 Neonatal

Small Crib - 30x44 - One Side Drop
Small Crib - 30x44 - Two Side Drop
Mattress - 30x44 Small Crib

Bumper Pads - 30x44x8 Small Crib
Fitted Sheet - 30x44 Small Crib - Dozen
Fitted Sheet - 30x44 Small Crib

Crib - Pediatric 60"

Crib - Pediatric 60" HE

Crib Top - Pediatric 60"

Mattress - Pediatric 60"

Bumper Pads 8" - 60" Pediatric Crib
Fitted Sheet-60" Pediatric Crib Doz
Fitted Sheet-60" Pediatric Crib each
Crib Bed 35x76 One Drop Side

Crib Bed 35x76 Two Drop Sides

Crib Bed 35x76 HE 1 Drop Side

Crib Bed 35x76 HE 2 Drop Sides

Crib Top Soft Vinyl - Crib Bed 76"
Mattress - 35x76 Crib Bed

Bumper Pads - 35x76x14

Fitted Sheet - 35x76 Crib Doz

Fitted Sheet - 35x76 Crib Bed

Storage Bin - Cribs/Beds

IV Pole - Cribs/Beds w/Bracket

Page 3 of 5

ea

ea

ea

ea

Doz

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Doz

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Doz

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Doz

ea

ea

ea

12,480.00

1,020.00

1,490.00

1,490.00

900.00

90.00

11,360.00

15,100.00

1,490.00

1,490.00

1,040.00

104.00

14,060.00

17,280.00

7,260.00

1,490.00

1,490.00

1,160.00

116.00

12,500.00

16,540.00

15,720.00

19,760.00

5,900.00

1,490.00

1,490.00

1,280.00

128.00

1,360.00

1,190.00
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Replacement Mattresses and Sheets

36501-R

36502-R

93720

93720-HF

93721-HF

93701

93701-HF

93702

93702-HF

93703

93703-HF

93704

93704-HF

35793

35794

35794-HF

35794-HF-Doz

35794-Z2

35795

35796

35796-HF

35796-HF-Doz

34881-R

34875-R

34891

34892
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Canopy Beds

Pressure Comfort Mattress - Canopy Bed - Replacement
Pressure Comfort Mattress-Wide Canopy Bed-Replacement
Mattress - Canopy Bed - 5" for Quilted Bottom

Mattress - Canopy Bed - 5" for Quilted Bottom w/Hd & Ft
Mattress-Wide Canopy Bed-5" Quilted Bot. w/Hd & Ft
Mattress - STD Canopy Bed - Top Layer

Mattress - STD Canopy Bed - Top Layer - Head & Foot
Mattress - STD Canopy Bed - Bottom Layer

Mattress - STD Canopy Bed - Bottom Layer-Head & Foot
Mattress - Wide Canopy Bed - Top Layer

Mattress - Wide Canopy Bed - Top Layer - Head & Foot
Mattress - Wide Canopy Bed - Bottom Layer

Mattress - Wide Canopy Bed-Bottom Layer-Head & Foot
Fitted Sheet - 76" Canopy Doz

Fitted Sheet - 76" Canopy

Fitted Sheet - 76" Canopy Bed - Head & Foot Board
Fitted Sheet - 76" Canopy Bed - Head & Foot Board - Dozen
Fitted Sheet Zippered - 35x76

Fitted Sheet - Wide Canopy Doz

Fitted Sheet - Wide Canopy Bed

Fitted Sheet - Wide Canopy - Head & Foot Board - Dozen

Fitted Sheet - Wide Canopy - Head & Foot Board - Dozen
Stay Safe Beds

Pressure Comfort Mattress - Stay Safe Bed - Replacement

Mattress - Stay Safe Bed - 5"

Fitted Sheet - Stay Safe Bed - Dozen

Fitted Sheet - Stay Safe Bed
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Doz
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Doz
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Doz
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4,590.00

4,700.00

1,920.00

1,920.00

2,040.00

1,490.00

1,490.00

1,390.00

1,390.00

1,580.00

1,580.00

1,490.00

1,490.00

1,280.00

128.00

128.00

1,280.00

380.00

1,360.00

136.00

136.00

1,360.00

6,300.00

2,590.00

1,440.00

144.00
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32172-R

32071-R

33771-R

34775-R

32191

32192

32291

32292

33791

33792

34791

34792

Cribs

Mattress - Neonatal Crib

Mattress - Small Crib

Mattress - Pediatric Crib

Mattress - 76" Crib Bed

Fitted Sheet - 24x36 Neonatal - Dozen

Fitted Sheet - 24x36 Neonatal

Fitted Sheet - 30x44 Small Crib - Dozen

Fitted Sheet - 30x44 Small Crib

Fitted Sheet-60" Pediatric Crib Dozen

Fitted Sheet-60" Pediatric Crib each

Fitted Sheet - 35x76 Crib Doz

Fitted Sheet - 35x76 Crib Bed

Warranty on all capital equipment is 3 years

We accept Visa, Mastercard and American Express

All of our products are MADE in the USA

Pedicraft, Inc. 904-396-9627 www.pedicraft.com
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2,130.00

2,130.00

2,130.00

2,130.00
900.00

90.00

1,040.00

104.00

1,160.00

116.00

1,280.00

128.00
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